
Dietary Supplement

HARDCOREHARDCOREHARDCORE

120
Capsules

B L A C K  E D I T I O N

WEIGHT LOSS AID

1MONTH
SUPPLY

Directions: As a dietary supplement, take 2 capsules 
twice a day. Read warnings and only use as directed.

Warnings: Not intended for persons under the age of 18. 
Do not use if pregnant or nursing. Consult a health care 
professional prior to consumption if you have any 
pre-existing medical conditions or are taking any 
prescription medication. Do not consume with any 
caffeine or stimulants.  Improper use of this product will 
not improve results and is potentially hazardous to a 
person’s health. Use only as directed.

Store in a cool, dry place.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Developed by and manufactured for:
eBody Ltd
PO Box 10064
Leicester, LE6 0UR

LOT/EXP:

500 mg
400 mg
200 mg
150 mg
100 mg
100 mg

75 mg
75 mg

†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†

Amount Per Serving %DV

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

Supplement Facts

† Daily Value not established. 

Other Ingredients: Gelatin Capsule, Rice Flour, 
Magnesium Stearate, FD&C Yellow #6, FD&C Red #3, 
Titanium Dioxide (color).

Bitter Orange Fruit Powder
Green Tea Leaf Extract
Cayenne (Capsicum Annuum) Pepper Powder
Caffeine Anhydrous
White Willow Bark Powder
L-Tyrosine
Kola Nut Powder
Guarana Seed Extract

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 
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