

Directions: As a dietary supplement, take 2 capsules twice a day. Read warnings and only use as directed.

Warnings: Not intended for persons under the age of 18. Do not use if pregnant or nursing. Consult a health care professional prior to consumption if you have any pre-existing medical conditions or are taking any prescription medication. Do not consume with any caffeine or stimulants. Improper use of this product will not improve results and is potentially hazardous to a person's health. Use only as directed.

Store in a cool, dry place.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Developed by and manufactured for:
eBody Ltd
PO Box 10064
Leicester, LE6 0UR



ANYTHING GREEN PRINTS WHITE
TO BLOCK OUT FOIL

Directions: As a dietary supplement, take 2 capsules twice a day. Read warnings and only use as directed.

Warnings: Not intended for persons under the age of 18. Do not use if pregnant or nursing. Consult a health care professional prior to consumption if you have any pre-existing medical conditions or are taking any prescription medication. Do not consume with any caffeine or stimulants. Improper use of this product will not improve results and is potentially hazardous to a person's health. Use only as directed.

Store in a cool, dry place.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Developed by and manufactured for:
eBody Ltd
PO Box 10064
Leicester, LE6 0UR

0 680569 818096
003
LOT/EXP:



Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 60

	Amount Per Serving	%DV
Bitter Orange Fruit Powder	500 mg	†
Green Tea Leaf Extract	400 mg	†
Cayenne (<i>Capicum Annum</i>) Pepper Powder	200 mg	†
Caffeine Anhydrous	150 mg	†
White Willow Bark Powder	100 mg	†
L-Tyrosine	100 mg	†
Kola Nut Powder	75 mg	†
Guarana Seed Extract	75 mg	†

† Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Gelatin Capsule, Rice Flour, Magnesium Stearate, FD&C Yellow #6, FD&C Red #3, Titanium Dioxide (color).

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



ph: 800.494.6154 • fax: 1.800.897.1504
70 Carolyn Blvd. • Farmingdale, New York 11735
www.nutricaplabs.com

Project/Part #: **2000_T5Hard_003**

7.5" x 2.625" on 250cc AMBER

printing colors



do not print



stock: XXXXX LABEL

NUTRICAP REVISIONS CHECK

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY: BY SIGNING THE GRAPHICS PROJECT, YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE REVIEWING THE FOLLOWING JOB-ASSIGNED. Make sure the following is checked off before signing.

Proper Deline
 Print ready art
 Overall FDA Compliant Art

X
Designer

Grammar/Spell check
 Consistency (tablet,capsule)
 Overall FDA Compliant Copy

X
Proof Reader

SF Box, Count & Weight
 Correct Bottle (Size & Color)
 Overall FINAL Approval

X
Sales Rep